
1 ? 
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

07784807 

Name of Company 

Bay Lift Services (UK) Limited 

|/We 

Martin Weller, Jupiter House, Warley Hil! Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 5201 

Signed [Yep Date 14 May 2015 

Lo 
FRP Advisory LLP 

Jupiter House 

eee 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

CM13 3BE 
Ref B1547BCO/MJW/GMINS/EH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

16/05/2015 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bay Lift Services (UK) Limited 

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name me Seen Arad Ovclaez 

Signed —_—_ 

Dated iy [of 



Bay Lift Services (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 59,330 00 Uncertain 

NIL NIL 
Book Debts 88,740 00 66,555 00 
Lloyds Commercial Finance Ltd (45,819 00) 

20,736 00 20,736 00 
Motor Vehicles 207,333 00 207,333 00 

Close Brothers (230,687 00) 
Deficiency c/d (23,354 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 18,751 00 §,000 00 

Stock/WIP 125,000 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 36,771 00 27,579 00 
Directors Loan Account 27,289 00 Uncertain 

Website/IT 2,500 00 

Cash at Bank 1,000 00 1,000 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 56,815 00 

Signature = Date ry [sf 67 



Bay Lift Services (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 56,815 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Preferential Creditors 1,500 00 

1,500 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 55,315 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
$5,315 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 14,063 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,252 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 41,252 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 14,063 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors §5,315 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 23,354 00 

Unsecured Creditors 302,959 00 

326,313 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (270,998 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(270,998 00) 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (271,000 00) 

Signature — SE Date { Y/ sf iF 


